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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 3.liga - 10. kolo

teams.in.round

Team Wins Deuce Losts Matches
Spolbyt
Whirlpool
Holé dupy
Joe’s Beans
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Dobré Casy 0
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Pins
3713
3119
3316
3296
3166
2938
2848

0

Points
28.0
27.0
23.5
22.0
16.0
15.5

8.0
0.0
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